
Gr Stb Par N

Ref Name

TAS1 Currie, Bryce 0 87 21 -11 87

TAS2 Riley, Andy 3 83 27 -8 80

TAS3 Gourdie, Andrew 4 78 33 -2 74

TAS4 Dron, Rowan 9 90 26 -9 81

TAS5 Milne, Mark 12 85 35 1 73

TAS6 Kumar, Pradeep 13 86 34 -1 73

TAS7 Dannefaerd, Alan 18 96 30 -2 78

TAS8 Van Dijk, Mike 18 98 27 -4 80

98 21 -11 87

605 212 -25 539

Gr Stb Par N Gross Stb Par Nett

Ref Name 1&2 1&2 1&2 1&2

TAS1 Currie, Bryce 0 75 32 -3 75 162 53 -14 162

TAS2 Riley, Andy 3 86 25 -8 83 169 52 -16 163

TAS3 Gourdie, Andrew 4 78 33 -3 74 156 66 -5 148

TAS4 Dron, Rowan 9 87 29 -6 78 177 55 -15 159

TAS5 Milne, Mark 12 87 34 -1 75 172 69 0 148

TAS6 Kumar, Pradeep 13 90 30 -5 77 176 64 -6 150

TAS7 Dannefaerd, Alan 18 94 34 0 76 190 64 -2 154

TAS8 Van Dijk, Mike 18 96 31 -2 78 194 58 -6 158

96 25 -8 83

597 223 -20 533 1202 435 -45 1072

Gr Stb Par N

Ref Name 18 18 18 18

WN1 Lange, Jason -1 79 28 -6 80

WN2 Fayen, Allan 6 80 33 -2 74

WN3 Gratton, Andy 7 84 31 -3 77

WN4 Bloomfield, Gareth 11 94 25 -7 83

WN5 Taylor, Geoff 12 95 25 -8 83

WN6 Gahan, Brian 13 90 30 -4 77

WN7 Robb, Bruce 16 92 32 -2 76

WN8 Martin, Nigel 17 86 39 3 69

95 25 -8 83

605 218 -21 536

Gr Stb Par N Gross Stb Par Nett

Ref Name 1&2 1&2 1&2 1&2

WN1 Lange, Jason -1 71 35 -1 72 150 63 -7 152

WN2 Fayen, Allan 6 79 34 -1 73 159 67 -3 147

WN3 Gratton, Andy 7 81 33 -2 74 165 64 -5 151

WN4 Bloomfield, Gareth 11 88 30 -4 77 182 55 -11 160

WN5 Taylor, Geoff 12 88 31 -4 76 183 56 -12 159

WN6 Gahan, Brian 13 86 34 -2 73 176 64 -6 150

WN7 Robb, Bruce 16 88 35 0 72 180 67 -2 148

WN8 Geoff Taylor 17 90 35 1 73 176 74 4 142

90 30 -4 77

581 237 -9 513 1186 455 -30 1049
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